PP JEA - JEA JAGUAR-20TH BATCH

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES

REPACKING

LOADING CHARGES 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

1,120.88

305.00

305.00 0.00 

Total Amount in USD: 

Total Amount in AED: 1,120.88

USD Three Hundred And Five Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred twenty And eighty Eight Fils Only